ILSUNGMOOLSAN
TEL: 82 2 3661 9971   FAX: 82 2 3661 9970  www.ilsungm.co.kr
Catalog #
Type
DateProject
Prepared by
DLH-8550-M75
For MR16 / 12V Lamps
5” Architectural Frame Internally Adjustable Wall Wash & Directional
Lens wall wash and open wall wash
reflectors, with self flange, also available
slope baffle trims.
D E S C R I P T I O N
D E S I G N  F E A T U R E S
away
11-1/8"
(283mm)
5-1/4"
(133.4mm)
15-1/2"
(394mm)
17-1/16"
(433.4mm)
Ceiling Cut-out : 5-1/2”
Lamp, Max, Watt. / Ballast : 75W / MR16
Listed for through branch circuit
wiring.(Max.8 No 12 AWG 90℃ branch
circuit conductors. (4 in, 4 out)
(5)1/2" knockouts with true pry-out slots
and (4) knockouts with Romex cable clamp.
Ground wire provided on J-box.
Junction Box
O r d e r i n g  I n f o r m a t i o n
Housing
DLH-8550
Example : DLH-8550-M75
Transformer
-M50 : 50W Magnetic
-E50 : 50W Electronic
-M75 : 75W Magnetic
-E75 : 75W Electronic
Voltage
-Blank : 120V
-27 : 277V
-M50 : 50W Magnetic
-M75 : 75W Magnetic
-E75 : 75W or 50W Electronic
Transformer
Catalog #
Type
DateProject
Prepared by
Trims
5” Internally Adjustable Wall Wash Trims For
DL-8550A, DL-8551A, DL-8550H, DL-8551H, DL-8550TH, DLH-8550
I N C A N D E S C E N T  &  M E T A L  H A L I D E  &  H A L O G E N
TM-525BG-BKTM-525BG-WH TM-525RG-HC
TM-550R-HC
White Metal Trim Ring
O.D : 5-3/4"
Slope Baffle w/ Convex
Prismatic Lens
MR16, PAR20
T4.5
TM-525BG
White Metal Trim Ring
O.D : 5-3/4"
Slope Baffle
MR16, PAR20
T4.5
TM-525B
White Metal Trim Ring
O.D : 5-3/4"
Slope Reflector w/ Convex
Prismatic Lens
MR16, PAR20
T4.5
TM-525RG
White Metal Trim Ring
O.D : 5-3/4"
Straight Baffle
MR16, PAR20
T4.5
TM-550B
White Metal Trim Ring
O.D : 5-3/4"
Straight Reflector
MR16, PAR20
T4.5
TM-550R
TM-550B-BKTM-550B-WH
TM-525R-HC
White Metal Trim Ring
O.D : 5-3/4"
Slope Clear Reflector
MR16, PAR20
T4.5
TM-525R
TM-525B-BKTM-525B-WH
ORDERING INFORMATION
Choose the catalog / finish codes that best suit your needs and enter it on the appropriate line.
TRIM MODEL REFLECTOR
CL
WH
GD
MA
CP
PR
HC
:Clear
:White
:Gold
:Matte Platinum
:Champagne
:Pewter
:Haze Clear
LENS
FR
AS
CL
CV
:Fresnel
:All Sanded
:Clear
:Convex Prismatic
AL :Albalite
SPL :Comfort Linear
BAFFLE
WH
BK
SN
AN
AC
MO
CA
CH
UN
PB
:White
:Black
:Satin Nickel
:Antique Nickel
:Antique Copper
:Mocha
:Cappuccino
:Chrome
:Natural Steel
:Polished Brass
METAL RING
WH
BK
SN
AN
AC
MO
CA
CH
UN
PB
:White
:Black
:Satin Nickel
:Antique Nickel
:Antique Copper
:Mocha
:Cappuccino
:Chrome
:Natural Steel
:Polished Brass
Examples:
TM-525R-HC-WH = White Trim Ring w/ Haze
                            Clear Slope Reflector
TM-550R-HC-WH = White Trim Ring w/ Haze
                            Clear Reflector